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Rainey Statum Pro Rumble 29 31 30 33 34 34 34 29 33 28 30 29 374 31.17 1

Olivia Prokopova Pro Rumble 32 33 38 27 30 28 32 34 35 27 32 28 376 31.33 2

Danny McCaslin Pro Rumble 25 28 24 37 35 39 30 32 25 31 35 36 377 31.42 3

Jay Klapper Pro Rumble 31 27 33 37 32 34 32 29 31 26 34 31 377 31.42 3

Gary Hester Pro Rumble 30 36 28 31 28 27 37 34 37 31 29 29 377 31.42 3

Brian Johnson Pro Rumble 37 34 33 33 32 35 24 31 26 32 30 31 378 31.50 6

Rick Baird Pro Rumble 30 27 29 31 35 35 30 35 32 29 33 34 380 31.67 7

Geoff Mosk Pro Rumble 34 34 33 34 28 36 29 28 33 27 32 32 380 31.67 7

Wade Sahmel Pro Rumble 32 35 32 29 29 26 32 36 36 31 31 32 381 31.75 9

John Ventura Pro Rumble 31 29 29 34 34 32 33 34 36 28 32 30 382 31.83 10

Matt McCaslin Pro Rumble 31 28 31 31 37 32 31 37 33 30 33 31 385 32.08 11

Nate Nichols Pro Rumble 35 31 29 34 35 35 31 28 29 31 38 29 385 32.08 11

Gary English Pro Rumble 27 32 32 37 34 33 32 32 32 29 33 35 388 32.33 13

Joey Graybeal Pro Rumble 32 33 35 30 29 29 34 34 34 33 33 32 388 32.33 13

Greg Newport Pro Rumble 28 30 30 34 33 32 35 35 32 33 36 30 388 32.33 13

Frank Bisesi Pro Rumble 33 34 32 28 30 32 34 34 37 27 33 36 390 32.50 16

Tim Tally Pro Rumble 31 33 33 30 30 28 33 34 34 33 36 35 390 32.50 16

Lee Messinger Pro Rumble 33 34 33 38 33 30 28 29 30 33 34 35 390 32.50 16

Greg Ward Pro Rumble 33 32 36 30 30 31 35 33 35 31 33 32 391 32.58 19

Matt Male Pro Rumble 28 33 30 33 38 29 35 34 34 30 34 36 394 32.83 20

Rick Alessi Pro Rumble 36 31 37 35 32 34 31 28 28 32 35 37 396 33.00 21

Travis Walsh Pro Rumble 29 32 30 34 35 38 33 36 35 30 33 34 399 33.25 22

Tony Varnadore Pro Rumble 34 28 27 34 36 34 32 34 35 35 37 33 399 33.25 22

Randy Reeves Pro Rumble 33 31 34 29 31 31 38 36 35 33 36 32 399 33.25 22

Mark Hubbard Pro Rumble 32 33 28 34 41 36 35 31 32 31 34 32 399 33.25 22

Vanette Block Amateur Rumble 29 30 30 35 37 35 35 35 36 30 33 35 400 33.33 26

Danny Baddeley Pro Rumble 35 33 37 34 33 34 33 31 29 32 35 36 402 33.50 27

John Wilder Pro Rumble 37 35 31 35 33 31 32 40 38 27 34 32 405 33.75 28

John Powell Pro Rumble 35 36 32 33 35 31 34 34 33 31 38 33 405 33.75 28

Steve Lyon Pro Rumble 32 31 35 35 30 32 37 33 36 31 40 36 408 34.00 30

Brent Werling Pro Rumble 39 35 37 36 40 34 31 31 33 32 29 34 411 34.25 31

Fred Stewart Pro Rumble 35 36 39 31 31 32 34 36 38 27 37 36 412 34.33 32

Jon Lang Pro Rumble 35 36 35 36 38 33 34 31 33 29 38 35 413 34.42 33

Matt Finley Pro Rumble 32 39 34 34 37 33 33 33 38 33 36 33 415 34.58 34

Bob Haizlip Pro Rumble 36 40 37 34 35 33 33 33 34 32 37 33 417 34.75 35

Brian Katrek Amateur Rumble 36 34 33 35 30 36 35 38 39 32 36 33 417 34.75 35

Chris Bunting Pro Rumble 38 39 34 38 31 39 37 28 31 36 34 32 417 34.75 35

Kyle Cutshaw Pro Rumble 37 42 41 36 37 36 32 33 30 30 31 33 418 34.83 38

Clayton Craft Amateur Rumble 33 36 35 34 35 31 37 39 37 32 36 35 420 35.00 39
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Mark Hasty Pro Rumble 41 38 36 39 38 31 34 30 31 32 37 33 420 35.00 39

Bill Mezier Pro Rumble 33 32 32 34 36 39 36 36 37 34 38 34 421 35.08 41

Bill Smith Pro Rumble 32 39 35 36 39 33 39 36 34 38 33 33 427 35.58 42

Neal Isaak Pro Rumble 34 36 34 42 38 40 35 37 36 32 36 31 431 35.92 43

Jeremy Inabinet Pro Rumble 30 35 32 47 36 35 36 35 38 35 40 35 434 36.17 44

Harry Sykes Pro Rumble 37 37 38 38 45 39 34 32 30 33 35 36 434 36.17 44

John Kropinak Pro Rumble 35 42 42 36 37 40 33 36 34 32 32 36 435 36.25 46

Robert Johnson Pro Rumble 34 37 35 36 32 37 40 37 40 33 38 39 438 36.50 47

Josh Carroll Pro Rumble 38 36 34 39 40 40 37 34 37 31 35 39 440 36.67 48

Dar Hack Pro Rumble 37 38 38 34 38 37 38 40 39 39 37 35 450 37.50 49

Alan Sahmel Amateur Rumble 40 38 38 42 35 38 33 41 40 37 42 33 457 38.08 50

Niko Manou Pro Rumble 42 36 45 35 40 38 39 38 41 30 44 37 465 38.75 51

Barb Mingo Pro Rumble 39 39 39 47 39 41 36 39 34 34 38 40 465 38.75 51

Billy Caudle Pro Rumble 41 39 34 35 45 40 41 39 38 40 40 38 470 39.17 53

Bryan Akers Pro Rumble 41 42 40 44 47 44 35 34 35 35 45 44 486 40.50 54

Dylan Robertson Pro Rumble 42 40 41 36 42 37 40 44 48 43 37 48 498 41.50 55

Chris Corcoran Amateur Rumble 39 44 44 43 44 40 38 44 38 36 41 49 500 41.67 56

Eric Ratchford Pro Rumble 42 46 42 37 40 39 45 44 44 38 41 43 501 41.75 57

David McCaslin Pro Rumble 33 33 33 32 28 30 37 37 37 35 100 100 535 44.58 58
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Danny McCaslin 25 28 24 37 35 39 30 32 25 31 35 36 377 31.4 3

Rick Baird 30 27 29 31 35 35 30 35 32 29 33 34 380 31.7 7

Brian Johnson 37 34 33 33 32 35 24 31 26 32 30 31 378 31.5 6

Tim Tally 31 33 33 30 30 28 33 34 34 33 36 35 390 32.5 16

Jay Klapper 31 27 33 37 32 34 32 29 31 26 34 31 377 31.4 3

Wade Sahmel 32 35 32 29 29 26 32 36 36 31 31 32 381 31.8 9

Nate Nichols 35 31 29 34 35 35 31 28 29 31 38 29 385 32.1 11

Rainey Statum 29 31 30 33 34 34 34 29 33 28 30 29 374 31.2 1

Gary Hester 30 36 28 31 28 27 37 34 37 31 29 29 377 31.4 3

Lee Messinger 33 34 33 38 33 30 28 29 30 33 34 35 390 32.5 16

Olivia Prokopova 32 33 38 27 30 28 32 34 35 27 32 28 376 31.3 2

Geoff Mosk 34 34 33 34 28 36 29 28 33 27 32 32 380 31.7 7

Greg Newport 28 30 30 34 33 32 35 35 32 33 36 30 388 32.3 13

Joey Graybeal 32 33 35 30 29 29 34 34 34 33 33 32 388 32.3 13

Gary English 27 32 32 37 34 33 32 32 32 29 33 35 388 32.3 13

Matt McCaslin 31 28 31 31 37 32 31 37 33 30 33 31 385 32.1 11

Rick Alessi 36 31 37 35 32 34 31 28 28 32 35 37 396 33.0 21

John Ventura 31 29 29 34 34 32 33 34 36 28 32 30 382 31.8 10

Frank Bisesi 33 34 32 28 30 32 34 34 37 27 33 36 390 32.5 16

Tony Varnadore 34 28 27 34 36 34 32 34 35 35 37 33 399 33.3 22

Matt Male 28 33 30 33 38 29 35 34 34 30 34 36 394 32.8 20

Greg Ward 33 32 36 30 30 31 35 33 35 31 33 32 391 32.6 19

Randy Reeves 33 31 34 29 31 31 38 36 35 33 36 32 399 33.3 22

Danny Baddeley 35 33 37 34 33 34 33 31 29 32 35 36 402 33.5 26

David McCaslin 33 33 33 32 28 30 37 37 37 35 100 100 535 44.6 53

Steve Lyon 32 31 35 35 30 32 37 33 36 31 40 36 408 34.0 29

Mark Hubbard 32 33 28 34 41 36 35 31 32 31 34 32 399 33.3 22

Travis Walsh 29 32 30 34 35 38 33 36 35 30 33 34 399 33.3 22

John Powell 35 36 32 33 35 31 34 34 33 31 38 33 405 33.8 27

Kent Cranford 32 27 29 36 37 34 34 38 38 32 100 100 537 44.8 54

Jon Lang 35 36 35 36 38 33 34 31 33 29 38 35 413 34.4 32

Fred Stewart 35 36 39 31 31 32 34 36 38 27 37 36 412 34.3 31

John Wilder 37 35 31 35 33 31 32 40 38 27 34 32 405 33.8 27

Matt Finley 32 39 34 34 37 33 33 33 38 33 36 33 415 34.6 33

Chris Bunting 38 39 34 38 31 39 37 28 31 36 34 32 417 34.8 34

Bob Haizlip 36 40 37 34 35 33 33 33 34 32 37 33 417 34.8 34

Bill Mezier 33 32 32 34 36 39 36 36 37 34 38 34 421 35.1 38

Brent Werling 39 35 37 36 40 34 31 31 33 32 29 34 411 34.3 30

Robin Ventura #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A - -

Mark Hasty 41 38 36 39 38 31 34 30 31 32 37 33 420 35.0 37

Bill Smith 32 39 35 36 39 33 39 36 34 38 33 33 427 35.6 39

Kyle Cutshaw 37 42 41 36 37 36 32 33 30 30 31 33 418 34.8 36

Jeremy Inabinet 30 35 32 47 36 35 36 35 38 35 40 35 434 36.2 41

Robert Johnson 34 37 35 36 32 37 40 37 40 33 38 39 438 36.5 44

Harry Sykes 37 37 38 38 45 39 34 32 30 33 35 36 434 36.2 41

Neal Isaak 34 36 34 42 38 40 35 37 36 32 36 31 431 35.9 40

Randy Orr #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A - -

John Kropinak 35 42 42 36 37 40 33 36 34 32 32 36 435 36.3 43

Josh Carroll 38 36 34 39 40 40 37 34 37 31 35 39 440 36.7 45

Dar Hack 37 38 38 34 38 37 38 40 39 39 37 35 450 37.5 46

Billy Caudle 41 39 34 35 45 40 41 39 38 40 40 38 470 39.2 49

Barb Mingo 39 39 39 47 39 41 36 39 34 34 38 40 465 38.8 47

Niko Manou 42 36 45 35 40 38 39 38 41 30 44 37 465 38.8 47

Bryan Akers 41 42 40 44 47 44 35 34 35 35 45 44 486 40.5 50

Dylan Robertson 42 40 41 36 42 37 40 44 48 43 37 48 498 41.5 51

Eric Ratchford 42 46 42 37 40 39 45 44 44 38 41 43 501 41.8 52

2020 USPMGA - Pro Division
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Rainey Statum 29 31 30 33 34 34 34 29 33 28 30 29 374 31.2 1

Gary Hester 30 36 28 31 28 27 37 34 37 31 29 29 377 31.4 2

Brian Johnson 37 34 33 33 32 35 24 31 26 32 30 31 378 31.5 3

Rick Baird 30 27 29 31 35 35 30 35 32 29 33 34 380 31.7 4

Geoff Mosk 34 34 33 34 28 36 29 28 33 27 32 32 380 31.7 4

John Ventura 31 29 29 34 34 32 33 34 36 28 32 30 382 31.8 6

Nate Nichols 35 31 29 34 35 35 31 28 29 31 38 29 385 32.1 7

Joey Graybeal 32 33 35 30 29 29 34 34 34 33 33 32 388 32.3 8

Frank Bisesi 33 34 32 28 30 32 34 34 37 27 33 36 390 32.5 9

Tim Tally 31 33 33 30 30 28 33 34 34 33 36 35 390 32.5 9

Lee Messinger 33 34 33 38 33 30 28 29 30 33 34 35 390 32.5 9

Mark Hubbard 32 33 28 34 41 36 35 31 32 31 34 32 399 33.3 10

Vanette Block 29 30 30 35 37 35 35 35 36 30 33 35 400 33.4 11

Danny Baddeley 35 33 37 34 33 34 33 31 29 32 35 36 402 33.5 12

John Powell 35 36 32 33 35 31 34 34 33 31 38 33 405 33.8 13

John Wilder 37 35 31 35 33 31 32 40 38 27 34 32 405 33.8 14

Fred Stewart 35 36 39 31 31 32 34 36 38 27 37 36 412 34.3 15

2020 USPMGA Continental



Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd 6 Rd 7 Rd 8 Rd 9 Rd 10 Total Running 
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Rank

Danny McCaslin 25 28 24 37 35 39 30 32 25 31 306 30.6 1

Jay Klapper 31 27 33 37 32 34 32 29 31 26 312 31.2 2

Rick Baird 30 27 29 31 35 35 30 35 32 29 313 31.3 3

Rainey Statum 29 31 30 33 34 34 34 29 33 28 315 31.5 4

Gary Hester 30 36 28 31 28 27 37 34 37 31 319 31.9 5

John Ventura 31 29 29 34 34 32 33 34 36 28 320 32.0 6

Greg Newport 28 30 30 34 33 32 35 35 32 33 322 32.2 7

Rick Alessi 36 31 37 35 32 34 31 28 28 32 324 32.4 8

Greg Ward 33 32 36 30 30 31 35 33 35 31 326 32.6 9

Tony Varnadore 34 28 27 34 36 34 32 34 35 35 329 32.9 10

Randy Reeves 33 31 34 29 31 31 38 36 35 33 331 33.1 11

David McCaslin 33 33 33 32 28 30 37 37 37 35 335 33.5 12

John Wilder 37 35 31 35 33 31 32 40 38 27 339 33.9 13

Fred Stewart 35 36 39 31 31 32 34 36 38 27 339 33.9 13

Bob Haizlip 36 40 37 34 35 33 33 33 34 32 347 34.7 15

Bill Smith 32 39 35 36 39 33 39 36 34 38 361 36.1 16

Harry Sykes 37 37 38 38 45 39 34 32 30 33 363 36.3 17

Dar Hack 37 38 38 34 38 37 38 40 39 39 378 37.8 18

2020 USPMGA Masters - Seniors
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Olivia Prokopova 32 33 38 27 30 28 32 34 35 27 32 28 376 31.3 1

Barb Mingo 39 39 39 47 39 41 36 39 34 34 38 40 465 38.8 2

2020 USPMGA Masters - Women
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Vanette Block 29 30 30 35 37 35 35 35 36 30 33 35 400 33.3 1

Brian Katrek 36 34 33 35 30 36 35 38 39 32 36 33 417 34.8 2

Clayton Craft 33 36 35 34 35 31 37 39 37 32 36 35 420 35.0 3

Alan Sahmel 40 38 38 42 35 38 33 41 40 37 42 33 457 38.1 4

Chris Corcoran 39 44 44 43 44 40 38 44 38 36 41 49 500 41.7 5

Lauren Admire #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A - -

2020 USPMGA Masters - Amateur
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John Ventura 31 29 29 34 34 32 33 34 36 28 32 30 382 31.8 1

Gary English 27 32 32 37 34 33 32 32 32 29 33 35 388 32.3 2

John Wilder 37 35 31 35 33 31 32 40 38 27 34 32 405 33.8 3

Harry Sykes 37 37 38 38 45 39 34 32 30 33 35 36 434 36.2 4

2020 USPMGA Masters - Super Seniors



Player 1 Player 2 Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd 6 Rd 7 Rd 8 Rd 9 Rd 10 Team Total Running 
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Danny McCaslin Matt McCaslin 56 56 55 68 72 71 61 69 58 57 623 31.2 1

Gary Hester Rick Baird 60 63 57 62 63 62 67 69 69 55 627 31.4 2

Wade Sahmel Geoff Mosk 66 69 65 63 57 62 61 64 69 56 632 31.6 3

Olivia Prokopova Joey Graybeal 64 66 73 57 59 57 66 68 69 59 638 31.9 4

Nate Nichols Rick Alessi 71 62 66 69 67 69 62 56 57 59 638 31.9 4

Randy Reeves Jay Klapper 64 58 67 66 63 65 70 65 66 56 640 32.0 6

Greg Ward Gary English 60 64 68 67 64 64 67 65 67 55 641 32.1 7

Brian Johnson David McCaslin 70 67 66 65 60 65 61 68 63 59 644 32.2 8

John Ventura Matt Male 59 62 59 67 72 61 68 68 70 58 644 32.2 8

John Wilder Rainey Statum 66 66 61 68 67 65 66 69 71 63 662 33.1 10

Fred Stewart Greg Newport 63 66 69 65 64 64 69 71 70 61 662 33.1 10

2020 USPMGA Masters - Teams


